SHIRE OF ESPERANCE

CHUCKY’S EARTHWORKS
ESPERANCE EARTHWORKS
ESPERANCE TJALTJRAAK
GOLDFIELDS PEST CONTROL
KEY PEST & WEED CONTROL
McD CONTRACTING PTY LTD
PETER PAXTON

A F &S P RIDGWAY

SOUTH EAST ASSESSORS

THE WEED TERMINATOR

Chucky
Linda Hotker

Brett McDonald

Trent & Corrina Ridgeway
Mike Walsh

Barry Howat

Shire of .
Esperance
We wake & kappew.!

FIRE BREAK CONTRACTORS

0427714 115

9071 4046

9072 0094

9021 3910

9071 2528 | 0429 859 986
0427027 615

0428 713 652

0428 365 838
0428712767

0428 711 835

Information correct as at 30 June 2020

Information correct as at 1 June 2020

Information correct as at 1 June 2020

Information correct as at 1 August 2020

Information correct as at 1 August 2020

Information correct as at 1 June 2020

Information correct as at 1 June 2020

Information correct as at 1 June 2020

Information correct as at 1 June 2020

Information correct as at 1 June 2020




