SHIRE OF ESPERANCE



FIRE BREAK CONTRACTORS

CHUCKY'S EARTHWORKS	Chucky	0427 714 115	Information correct as at 30 June 2020
ESPERANCE EARTHWORKS	Linda Hotker	9071 4046	Information correct as at 1 June 2020
ESPERANCE TJALTJRAAK		9072 0094	Information correct as at 1 June 2020
GOLDFIELDS PEST CONTROL		9021 3910	Information correct as at 1 August 2020
KEY PEST & WEED CONTROL		9071 2528 0429 859 986	Information correct as at 1 August 2020
McD Contracting Pty Ltd	Brett McDonald	0427 027 615	Information correct as at 1 June 2020
PETER PAXTON		0428 713 652	Information correct as at 1 June 2020
A F & S P RIDGWAY	Trent & Corrina Ridgeway	0428 365 838	Information correct as at 1 June 2020
SOUTH EAST ASSESSORS	Mike Walsh	0428 712 767	Information correct as at 1 June 2020
THE WEED TERMINATOR	Barry Howat	0428 711 835	Information correct as at 1 June 2020